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Schedule of Classes

Saturday, July 31, 2021

Ring A

8:15 AM
8:23 AM

8:31 AM
8:40 AM
8:49 AM

8:58 AM
9:05 AM
9:12 AM
9:19 AM
9:26 AM
9:33 AM
9:40 AM
9:47 AM
9:54 AM
10:01 AM

10:43 AM
10:50 AM
10:57 AM

11:04 AM
11:11 AM
11:18 AM
11:25 AM
11:32 AM
11:39 AM

349
373

Class 2FO3, Fourth Level Test 3 Great American/USDF Q

Janice Conlon at C

Sir Danzer, Heather Salden-Kurtz
ESPN's Encore, Karen Lee

Q
Q

Class 2POTC, USEF Pony TOC Qualifier Great American/USDF Q

331
314
326

380
317
347
276
303
274
291
377
324
284

294
298
339

316
323
314
279
309
375

Janice Conlon at C
Bragge, Kari Schmitt
Tie Creek Zeta Jo, Lin Nelson-Mayson
HUR SOMELIKE IT SWEET, Laura Wilson

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2

Janice Conlon at C
Caspian of Carisbrooke, Julia Montgomery
Wellington, Susan Kragie
Blue Elegance ASF, Taylor Hewitt
Rosalee, Jennifer Brandl
Adriec, Karli Hitt
Ridge Route, Amie Fonder
Sebastian, Tammy Carlson
Roll Tide, Cecilia Becken
Zahara, Allie Carlson
Rogan, Jurita Lea

- Break 10:08 AM to 10:43 AM -
Class 252, Second Level Test 2

Janice Conlon at C
Vivo, Julie Witt
GDT Mona Lisa, Gail Turnberg
Collette, Jennie Lemire

Class 2F2, First Level Test 2

Janice Conlon at C
Indiono, Carley Naser
Luke, Erin Owen
Tie Creek Zeta Jo, Lin Nelson-Mayson
Murphy, Lara Rahman
Halcyonia Eli's Song, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Afires Spellbound, Maia Becken
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Saturday, July 31, 2021

Ring A

11:46 AM
11:54 AM
12:02 PM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM
1:18 PM
1:26 PM
1:34 PM
1:42 PM
1:50 PM
1:58 PM
2:06 PM
2:14PM
2:22 PM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM

3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM
3:52 PM
3:59 PM

331
332
273

370
334
375
281
305
287
282
280
387
279
318
304
385

346
329
322
378
299
328

Class 2F3, First Level Test 3 Great American/USDF Q

Janice Conlon at C
Bragge, Kari Schmitt
Freestyle's Dior, Linda Schluttner
Smoketown Luxicon V Lux, Caitlin Spicola
- Lunch Break -
Reprisal, Brittany Davis
Rosa Noir, Kari Schmitt
Afires Spellbound, Maia Becken
Fly Magic Finn, Grace Cummins
Encores Illumination, Jessica Amundson
deshi CR, Ellen Grady
Something Special, Karlene French
Lady Rozlyn, Nicole Bangasser
I've Ben Naughty, Anna Mattila
Murphy, Lara Rahman
Phaeton BPF, Natascha Artang
Akrotiri, Calissa Bailey
Carisma, Olivia Caspers
- Break 2:54 PM to 3:24 PM -
Class 20T1, Training Level Test 1 Opportunity
Janice Conlon at C
Abstract, April Gnadt
Liberty, Michelle Chiapetta
Tide Is High, Kelsey Voigt-Moravec
Vik, Ellen Weis
Cinder, Kelcey Hanson
Hollyhock Emiliano, Samantha Perrotti
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Saturday, July 31, 2021 Ring B
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1
Willette Brown at C
8:15 AM 377 Roll Tide, Cecilia Becken
8:22 AM 324 Zahara, Allie Carlson
8:29 AM 291 Sebastian, Tammy Carlson
8:36 AM 284 Rogan, Jurita Lea
8:43 AM 371 Phiona Mae, Molly LeBlanc
8:50 AM 310 Laertes, Thalia Kohler
8:57 AM 325 Pleasantly Confused, Leslie Sunnock
9:04 AM 341 Belle Danseuse, Stephanie Bruggeman
9:11 AM 388 Dionysus, Jenny Warner
9:18 AM 311 Brincador BP, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Class 2TH1, Third Level Test 1
Willette Brown at C
9:25 AM 381 Krystal, Suzette Sontag
9:33 AM 345 Arwen, Sophie Scharin
9:41 AM 301 DaBe Grand Pebbles, Gigi Kreibich
9:49 AM 286 Two to Tango, Sandra Kocina
9:57 AM 302 QUASAR, Emily Hedberg
- Break 10:05 AM to 10:40 AM -
Class 2S3, Second Level Test 3 Great American/USDF Q
Willette Brown at C
10:40 AM 384 Cereus Contender, Olivia Caspers Q
10:48 AM 340 CJ Quick on the Trigger, Erin Buie
10:56 AM 283 Lisbon, Patricia Edlund S
11:04 AM 342 Jjaguar B, Kristi Bloom
11:12 AM 376 Opus Dei, Suzette Sontag
11:20 AM 337 Franklin, Helena Espinosa Q
11:28 AM 281 Fly Magic Finn, Grace Cummins Q
11:36 AM 335 Liberti, Sara Miller Q
11:44 AM 297 Gemini Dream, Ginny Buell Q
11:52 AM 308 Bartram, Nicole Helland Q
12:00 PM 348 Benetta, Justine Abel
12:08 PM - Lunch Break -
1:08 PM 294 Vivo, Julie Witt Q
1:16 PM 306 Tauer's Georgia Dream, Amelia Tauer
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Saturday, July 31, 2021

Ring B

1:24 PM
1:31 PM
1:38 PM
1:45PM
1:52 PM
1:59 PM
2:06 PM
2:13PM
2:20 PM
2:27 PM
2:34 PM
2:41 PM
2:48 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:32 PM
3:39 PM

3:46 PM
3:55 PM
4:04 PM
4:13PM

4:22 PM

311
325
285
310
380
347
344
330
371
312
309
276
274

317
303
388

Class 2UTC, USEF Test of Choice Qualifier Great American/USDF Q

270
296
301
305

273

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Great American/USDF Q

Willette Brown at C
Brincador BP, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Pleasantly Confused, Leslie Sunnock
Sir Newton, Rochelle Wrisky
Laertes, Thalia Kohler
Caspian of Carisbrooke, Julia Montgomery
Blue Elegance ASF, Taylor Hewitt
Wolfgang's Pride, Danielle Tamke
Understated, Anneliese Koch
Phiona Mae, Molly LeBlanc
Trudy, Mikala Wodarek
Halcyonia Eli's Song, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Rosalee, Jennifer Brandl
Ridge Route, Amie Fonder
- Break -
Wellington, Susan Kragie
Adriec, Karli Hitt
Dionysus, Jenny Warner

Willette Brown at C
Bellasara, Michelle Keene
Foundex, Denise Jostes
DaBe Grand Pebbles, Gigi Kreibich
Encores Illumination, Jessica Amundson
Class 2DS, Dressage Seat Equitation
Willette Brown at C
Smoketown Luxicon V Lux, Caitlin Spicola
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Saturday, July 31, 2021

Ring D

8:15 AM

8:24 AM
8:33 AM
8:42 AM

8:51 AM
9:00 AM
9:09 AM

9:27 AM
9:34 AM
9:41 AM
9:48 AM
9:55 AM
10:02 AM

10:09 AM
10:16 AM
10:23 AM
10:30 AM
10:37 AM
11:02 AM
11:09 AM
11:16 AM
11:23 AM
11:30 AM
11:37 AM
11:44 AM

11:51 AM

11:59 AM
12:06 PM

Class 211, FEI Intermediate I Great American/USDF Q

Cindy Canace at C
271 Zydeco, Jenny Warner Q

Class 2GP, FEI Grand Prix Great American/USDF Q

Cindy Canace at C
386 Chabrell, Cathryn Bauer
374 von Rizo, Julie Christie
333 Stuart Tarleton, Julie Jeske
Class 2PSG, FEI Prix St George Great American/USDF Q

Cindy Canace at C
315 Aristotle, Dona Davis
295 Leandros, Denise Jostes Q
278 Poldark, Brandi Johnson Q

Class 2F1, First Level Test 1

Cindy Canace at C
327 Hendrix, Halle Gustafson
323 Luke, Erin Owen
285 Sir Newton, Rochelle Wrisky
344 Wolfgang's Pride, Danielle Tamke
312 Trudy, Mikala Wodarek
334 Rosa Noir, Kari Schmitt

Class 2S1, Second Level Test 1

Cindy Canace at C

348 Benetta, Justine Abel
304 Akrotiri, Calissa Bailey
306 Tauer's Georgia Dream, Amelia Tauer
319 starside elessar, Annsofie Artang

- Break -
297 Gemini Dream, Ginny Buell
332 Freestyle's Dior, Linda Schluttner
326 HUR SOMELIKE IT SWEET, Laura Wilson
282 Something Special, Karlene French
287 deshi CR, Ellen Grady
339 Collette, Jennie Lemire
298 GDT Mona Lisa, Gail Turnberg

Class 2TH2, Third Level Test 2
Cindy Canace at C
383 Dallas, Olivia Caspers
Class 20F1, First Level Test 1 ""Opportunity Class"

322 Tide Is High, Kelsey Voigt-Moravec
378 Vik, Ellen Weis
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Saturday, July 31, 2021

Ring D

12:13 PM
12:21 PM
12:29 PM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
1:45 PM
1:53 PM

2:.01 PM

2:45PM

302
272
270

296
321
383

Class 2FTC, FEI Test of Choice Qualifier Great American/USDF Q

271

Class 2FGP, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle Great American/USDF Q

374

Class 2TH3, Third Level Test 3 Great American/USDF Q

Cindy Canace at C
QUASAR, Emily Hedberg
Lion's Roar, Deborah Brophy
Bellasara, Michelle Keene
- Lunch Break -
Foundex, Denise Jostes
Razzmatazz, Rebbecca Meinen
Dallas, Olivia Caspers

Cindy Canace at C
Zydeco, Jenny Warner

- Break 2:10 PM to 2:45 PM -

Cindy Canace at C
von Rizo, Julie Christie

Q

Class 2FFS, USDF First Level - Second Level Freestyle TOC Great American/USDF Q

2:54 PM
3:03 PM
3:12 PM
3:21 PM

3:30 PM

376
370
280
340

Class 2FI, FEI Intermediate Freestyle Great American/USDF Q

379

Cindy Canace at C
Opus Dei, Suzette Sontag
Reprisal, Brittany Davis
Lady Rozlyn, Nicole Bangasser
CJ Quick on the Trigger, Erin Buie

Cindy Canace at C
Neapolitano Gloria I, Kate Phillips

Q

Q

Q

Class 2F34, USDF Third Level - Fouth Level Freestyle TOC Great American/USDF Q

3:40 PM
3:49 PM
3:58 PM

372
313
381

Cindy Canace at C
Weranger, Erin Boltik
Jjaguar B, Heather Salden-Kurtz
Krystal, Suzette Sontag
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Saturday, July 31, 2021 Ring B Panel

Class 2YH5F, FEI YH Test for Five Year Old - Final (USEF Qualifying)

Cindy Canace at E; Willette Brown at C
8:00 AM 338 Lilithyo, Carly Veeser
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